29 Ekim 2007 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

At ismi
DURIWAND(4)

ZULFUNIGAR(14)
JUIMU(9)
CLEMANTIN(3)
CANDARLI(2)
KAVER(11)
ELMRA(5)
GULTEK(7)
KIZIMSINA(12)
BERGEM(1)
KALSEDON(10)
EXOTIC FLAVE(6)

WHO CARES(13)

INCIRLIK PRENSESI(8)

Yas
3ydd

3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3yad
3ydd
3ydd

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

112500 &
1.)2.500 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - FLUSHI

LOCKTON (GB) - MONA LISA |

OCEAN CREST (USA) - JASVE
BOSPORUS (IRE) - BAPHSTHEBA (GB)
SHNING STEEL (GB) - SUNNY FUNY
SHNING STEEL (GB) - AMZA

SR PEKAN (USA) - FATIROLEX (IRE)
SPEEDY FIGHTER- MSTY Il
UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - TONCITY
TRAPFER - LADY LISKA (USA)
BARNATO (USA) - WOMAN OF SOLDIER
RED BISHOP (USA) - CALAMTY JANE
MANILA (USA) - ELA KOR MU (GB)

STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - ERENI|

Maiden/Digi

Siklet
58

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
56,5
58

56

2.)5.000 ¢
2.)1.000 ¢

Jokey
MGUNDUZELI

i.HKETVE
YTUNG
AHVET TAS
ASOZEN
OVYILDIRIM
GOKER
AHVET GOKGE
C.OK

T.GEKIC
GOKH.GOKGE
H.KATI

K TOKAGOGLU

S.OZEN

Sahip
IRY. ORYSHCHUK

ALI SAHIN

OZC. SEVING
AHM GELIKKOL
M ARI. GUNGOR
FET. ATAN

ORH. TANATAR
. HAL. DEMIR
ISM KOSAR

. DEN. GUNGOR
iBR. TULGARER
A FER. KUGUKER
OZE. ADALI

SUL. KAR

58 kg,

3)2.500 &
3.)500 &

Antrenérii
EKREMCILEK

T.TURAN
I.KIZILDAG
AGELIKKOL
MF.ATCI
KAKGUL
HUS.CAN
MAPAKEL
R.CINAR
0.0ZAKDAG
FKEMAHLIOGLU
HUS.CAN
MYIGITER

U.YOGURTCU

1400 Kum
4)1.250 v
4)250¢

Derece Gny AGF St
1.30.78 3,85 14
1.30.89 8,10 2
13093 3,75 1
13125 7,90 9
1.31.28 10,70 7
1.32.34 3520 4
13361 5,10 6
13436 1,90 13
1.34.37 13,20 3
1.3478 38,30 5
1.3490 28,10 10
1.3507 17,05 11
1.37.83 1045 12
1.38.14 10,15 8

Bursa Hipdromu (64. Yans Giinii)

Fark
Yarim Boy

Boyun

2 Boy

GANYAN(®) 3,85 4, IKILi(4/14) 23,10 4, SIRALI iKiLi(4/14) 35,10 +, TABELA BAHIS(4/14/9/3) 91,77 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(4/14/9/3) 3,12 t, 3. CIFTE(8/4) 35,50 t

GGk HP

38

33

36

39

41

14

37

41

14

36

14

37

18

26



